
This booklet tells you about 

Lundy Island   
                     

                  

 

 

 

 

 

        

 

 Made by  

Visitors spend a full 

day here 



The only toilets on the 

island are in the village. 

Marisco Tavern 

There is a pub called the 

Marisco Tavern, where you 

can buy food and drinks.  

There is a visitor reception. 

The people here will help  

you and answer any 

questions you might have. 

There is also a shop, called 

the General Stores. 

General Stores 

There is a village on the island with different places to visit. 



While you are here you can…….. 

1. visit the Old Lighthouse. 

This booklet is about:  

 The Marine Conservation Zone 

 The old buildings 

 The wildlife 

2.  visit the Castle. 

 

3.  look for the different animals. 



                           It is called a Marine Conservation Zone. 

 

   Marine  Conservation  Zone 

 

 

        Sea    Safe    Area 

No fishing is allowed in the sea around Lundy Island.   

 

The sea creatures are safe. This means that the sea 

around the island has lots of interesting sea creatures.  

Safe area for sea 

creatures 



In the Marine Conservation 

Zone the lobsters get to grow 

really big! 

The seals have lots of food to 

eat and feel safe in the Marine 

Conservation Zone. 

People go swimming in the 

Marine Conservation Zone to 

see the variety of sea creatures. 

Can you see any seals in the marine 

conservation zone? 



 

At the top of the island you will 

find the Old Lighthouse.  

It isn’t used anymore and is very 

old.  

It was built in 1819, over 200 

years ago.  

The lighthouse is 29 meters high.  

That’s the same as 4 double-decker 

buses on top of each other! 

On the top was a bright light. 

The light could be seen by ships 

out to sea. 

When the Old Lighthouse closed, 

two new lighthouses were built 

on the island. 

Can you see the Old Lighthouse? 



 

There is a castle on Lundy 

Island, called Marisco Castle. 

 

Over the years many changes 

have been made to the castle. 

Now, people can stay in the 

cottages for a holiday.   

Can you find the cottages inside the castle? 

King Henry III had the castle built in 1247. 



Why are they called Lundy ponies? 

There are lots of different types of  

wildlife on the island. 

Lundy has a herd of wild ponies. 

Lundy ponies were born on the      

island, that is why they are called 

Lundy ponies. 

There are Highland Steers on the 

island.  

They were brought to the island to 

eat the grass. 

 

There are a lot of sheep 

on the island. They eat the 

grass and live in the fields.  



Did you see a Puffin? 

There are over 140 different 

kinds of birds on Lundy.  

People from all around the 

world come to see the birds. 

Lundy is famous for its Puffins. 

They are birds with a bright 

coloured beak. 

A baby Puffin is called a    

Puffling. 

What animals have you seen during your trip? 

There are also lots and lots of rabbits.  

 

Rabbits are nocturnal, which means 

they come out at night. 



1. The sea around Lundy is a Marine Conservation Zone. 

2. The Old Lighthouse is no longer in use. 

3. The castle on the island was built for King Henry III. 

4. There are lots of different types of wildlife on Lundy. 

 

Thank you for visiting 

Lundy Island. 

 

Please come back again! 

We hope you enjoyed your day.  

What did you enjoy the most? 

Now you know that ……. 



 
 

Island 

 

Piece of land with sea all the way 

around it. 

 Marisco  

Tavern 

 

The pub on Lundy Island. 

 General 

Stores 

 

The shop on Lundy Island. 

  

Marine 

 

Another word for the sea. 

  

Conservation  

Keeping an animal or piece of land safe 

and protected.   

 
 

Lighthouse 
Is a tall building with a light at the top, 

which helps warn ships where the land is.  

 Marisco  

Castle 

The name of the castle on Lundy Island. 

 Highland 

Steers  

Another name for male cattle.  

 
 

Nocturnal 

 

Animals that come out at night. 

 
 

Puffin 

 

A shy bird with a multi-coloured beak. 

 
 

Nest 

 

Where a bird lives and lays its eggs. 

Meaning of words in this booklet 



For more information about Heritage Ability, 

visit www.heritageability.org 

 

This guide has been compiled by Heritage Ability using a  

person-centred approach, in conjunction with professional  

advisors with lived-experience. 

  

Images supplied by Lundy Island and Heritage Ability. 

 

 

Heritage Ability project is run by the disability charity,  

Living Options Devon, registered charity no. 1102489. 

 


